JPH-ER
NLMC-ER
GRMC
LSU-M
SFMC-ER
LSU-S
WK-North
WK-South
WAK-Pierremont
WK-Bossier
VA-Shreveport
Christus Highland
WPMC-ER
Rapides Regional
VA-Pineville
Cabrini
Green Clinic Surgical
Citizens Medical
Minden Medical
Natchitoches Regional

Hospital Phone List
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501
502
503
504
505
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Jonesboro
Ruston
West Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Bossier City
Shreveport
Shreveport
Winnfield
Alexandria
Pineville
Alexandria
Ruston
Columbia
Minden
Natchitoches

318-259-4321
318-254-2456
318-329-4769
318-330-7039
318-966-4911
318-675-4569
318-212-4500
318-212-5500
318-212-3500
318-212-7500
318-424-6115
318-681-5543
318-648-3012
318-769-5100
318-473-0010
318-448-6750
318-232-7111
318-649-0922
318-371-5655
318-214-4269



